HAYWARD  - SAND FILTER PARTS - PRO SERIES SAND FILTER
S166T, (W3)S180T - (W3)S270T
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SP0714T 1A VARI FLOW MULTIPORT VALVE  SPARE PART 157.99
PTS-SP071621 1B 2 IN MULTIPORT VLV FLG 264.99
PTS-ECX270861 2 PRESSURE GAUGE-6 O'CLOCK- 37.99
PTS-GMX600F 3 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-GMX600NM 4 VALVE CLAMP-HEAVY DUTY- 66.99
PTS-SX202S 5 SAND SHIELD 3.99
PTS-SX164DA LATERAL ASSY W/CENTER PIPE 16" 129.99
PTS-SX180DA 6A LATERAL ASSY W/CENTER PIPE 126.99
PTS-SX210DA 6B LATERAL HOLDER ASSY     21" 137.99
PTS-SX220DA 6C LATERAL HOLDER ASSY     22" 141.99
PTS-SX270DA2X 6D LATERAL ASSY W/CENTER PIPE 124.99
PTS-SX244DA 6E LATERAL ASSY W/CENTER PIPE 150.99
PTS-SX200QPAK10 7A S200 THRDED LATERAL (SET OF 10 59.99
PTS-SX240DPAK10 7B S240 THRDED LATERAL (SET OF 10 60.99
PTS-SX200QNPAK10 7C S200 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 59.99
PTS-SX240DNPAK10 7D S240 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 60.99
PTS-SX180HG 8A DRAIN CAP & GASKET 7.99
PTS-SX180LA 8B (LG)DRAIN CAP/GASKET/SCREEN 7.99
PTS-SX210J 9 SMALL SUPPORT STAND 137.99
PTS-SX164B 9 FILTER SKIRT 92.99
PTS-SX180K 10 SYSTEM BASE 165.99
PTS-SPX0710MA N/S SIGHT GLASS WITH O-RING 10.99
HAYWARD  - SAND FILTER PARTS - SWIMPRO SM1906T, SM2306T, SM2506T
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SP0714T 1 VARI FLOW MULTIPORT VALVE  SPARE PART 157.99
PTS-ECX270861 2 PRESSURE GAUGE-6 O'CLOCK- 37.99
PTS-GMX600F 3 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-GMX600NM 4 VALVE CLAMP-HEAVY DUTY- 66.99
PTS-SX202S 5 SAND SHIELD 3.99
PTS-SWX196DA2 6A LATERAL ASSY W/CENTER PIPE 19" 117.99
PTS-SWX236DA2 6B LATERAL HOLDER ASSY     23" 131.99
PTS-SWX256DA2 6C LATERAL ASSY W/CENTER PIPE 25" 139.99
PTS-SX200QPAK10 8A S200 THRDED LATERAL (SET OF 10 59.99
PTS-SX240DPAK10 8B S240 THRDED LATERAL (SET OF 10 60.99
PTS-SX200QNPAK10 8C S200 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 59.99
PTS-SX240DNPAK10 8D S240 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 60.99
PTS-SX180HG 9&10A DRAIN CAP & GASKET 7.99
PTS-SX180LA 9&10B (LG)DRAIN CAP/GASKET/SCREEN 7.99
PTS-SX164B 11A FILTER SKIRT 92.99
PTS-SX200J 11B SUPPORT STAND 137.99
HAYWARD  - SAND FILTER PARTS - PRO SERIES SAND FILTER (W3)S270T2,
(W3)S310T2 AND S360T2
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SP071621 1 2 IN MULTIPORT VLV FLG 264.99
PTS-ECX271261 2 PRESSURE GAUGE-6 O'CLOCK- 35.99
PTS-GMX600F 3 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-GMX600NM 4 VALVE CLAMP-HEAVY DUTY- 66.99
PTS-SX270DA2X 6A LATERAL ASSY W/CENTER PIPE 124.99
PTS-SX310DA2 6B LATERAL & HOLDER ASSEMBLY 207.99
PTS-SX360DA 6C LATERAL ASSY W/CENTER PIPE 116.99
PTS-SX240DNPAK10 7A S240 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 60.99
PTS-SX310HAPAK10 7B S310 THRDED LATERAL (SET OF 10) 94.99
PTS-SX310HNPAK10 7C S310 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 83.99
PTS-SX180HG 8A DRAIN CAP & GASKET 7.99
PTS-SX180LA 8B (LG)DRAIN CAP/GASKET/SCREEN 7.99
PTS-SX200J 9A SUPPORT STAND 137.99
PTS-SX310J 9B SUPPORT STAND 192.99
PTS-SX202S 10 SAND SHIELD 3.99
PTS-SPX0710MA SIGHT GLASS WITH O-RING 10.99
HAYWARD  - SAND FILTER PARTS - PRO SERIES PLUS SAND FILTER
S311SX, S311SXV, S360SX
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SX200G 1 MANUAL AIR RELIEF 10.99
PTS-SX200Z5 2,25 O RING 3.99
PTS-SX244K 3 TOP DOME 80.99
PTS-GMX600F 4 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-SX310N 5 VALVE CLAMP-HEAVY DUTY- 84.99
PTS-SX244G 7 DIFFUSER 50.99
PTS-SX311CD1FW 8 TOP ELBOW 112.99
PTS-SX311CD2FW 9 BOTTOM ELBOW ASSY -S311SX   AFTER 1996- 112.99
PTS-SX360CD 10A ELBOW ASSY 161.99
PTS-SX360CDFW 10B INTERNAL ELBOW ASSY 135.99
PTS-SX310HNPAK10 11A S310 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 83.99
PTS-SX310HAPAK10 11B S310 THRDED LATERAL (SET OF 10) 94.99
PTS-SX311DA 12A LATERAL & HOLDER ASSEMBLY 88.99
PTS-SX242MA3 12B FOLDING LATERAL ASSY 156.99
PTS-CX1100Z4 13A AIR TUBE W/SUPPORT 14.99
PTS-SX360Z2 13B AIR TUBE 15.99
HAYWARD  - SAND FILTER PARTS - PRO SERIES PLUS SAND FILTER
S311SX, S311SXV, S360SX CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SX200Z2 14 AIR TUBE LOCK SCREW 1.99
PTS-SX180HG 15A DRAIN CAP & GASKET 7.99
PTS-SX200H BOTTOM DRAIN SCREEN 7.99
PTS-SX180LA 15B (LG)DRAIN CAP/GASKET/SCREEN 7.99
PTS-SX310J 16 SUPPORT STAND 192.99
PTS-SX360Z1 17A O RING (S-360) 11.99
PTS-SX360E 18 O RING SPACER 15.99
PTS-SX244PX 19A/C BULKHEAD FITTING -S244/311 AFT 51.99
PTS-SX311F 19B BULKHEAD FITTING 45.99
PTS-SP0710X62 20A 1 1/2" VARI-FLOW VALVE SIDE MOUNT 209.99
PTS-SP0715X62 20B 2" VARI-FLOW VALVE 301.99
PTS-SP0410X602S 20C 2 IN SKT. SLIDE VALVE-SAND 178.99
PTS-SX200Z4PAK2 21 VALVE O-RING (SET OF 2) 7.99
PTS-ECX270861 22,23 PRESSURE GAUGE-6 O'CLOCK- 37.99
PTS-DEX2400S 24 AIR RELIEF ASSY 52.99
PTS-DEX2400Z3A "O" RING-RELIEF VALVE 14.99
HAYWARD  - SAND FILTER PARTS - PRO SERIES SAND FILTER
S210S, S244S, S310S
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SX200G 1 MANUAL AIR RELIEF 10.99
PTS-SX200Z5 2 O RING 3.99
PTS-SX244K 3 TOP DOME 80.99
PTS-GMX600F 4 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-GMX600NM 5A VALVE CLAMP-HEAVY DUTY- 66.99
PTS-SX310N 5B VALVE CLAMP-HEAVY DUTY- 84.99
PTS-SX244G 7 DIFFUSER 50.99
PTS-SX200QNPAK10 10A S200 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 59.99
PTS-SX240DNPAK10 10B S240 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 60.99
PTS-SX310HNPAK10 10C S310 PIVOT LATERAL (SET OF 10) 83.99
PTS-CX1100Z4 12B AIR TUBE W/SUPPORT 14.99
PTS-SX200Z1 12C AIR TUBE 14.99
PTS-SX200Z2 13 AIR TUBE LOCK SCREW 1.99
PTS-SX180HG 14A DRAIN CAP & GASKET 7.99
PTS-SX200H BOTTOM DRAIN SCREEN 7.99
HAYWARD  - SAND FILTER PARTS - PRO SERIES PLUS SAND FILTER
S210S, S244S, S310S CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SX180LA 14B (LG)DRAIN CAP/GASKET/SCREEN 7.99
PTS-SX200J 15A SUPPORT STAND 137.99
PTS-SX310J 15B SUPPORT STAND 192.99
PTS-SP0710X62 16A 1 1/2" VARI-FLOW VALVE SIDE MOUNT 209.99
PTS-SP0715X62 16B 2" VARI-FLOW VALVE 301.99
PTS-SX200Z4PAK2 17 VALVE O-RING (SET OF 2) 7.99
PTS-ECX270861 18 PRESSURE GAUGE-6 O'CLOCK- 37.99
PTS-SX360Z1 19A O RING (S-360) 11.99
PTS-SX360E 20 O RING SPACER 15.99
PTS-SX244PX 21 BULKHEAD FITTING -S244/311 AFT 51.99
PTS-ECX1291 22 BASE 284.99
PTS-SPX1480A 23 BALL CONNECTOR 19.99
PTS-SPX1480C 24 UNION NUT 12.99
PTS-SPX1425Z6 25 O-RING 4.99
PTS-SPX1485B3 26 UNION ELBOW FOR 5 200 73.99
PTS-SPX1485G 27 GASKET 6.99
PTS-ECX1161Z2 28 SCREW SET 10.99
PTS-SPX1485DA 29 COMPRESSION FTG W/GASKET 39.99
PTS-ECX270861 30 PRESSURE GAUGE-6 O'CLOCK- 37.99
PTS-DEX2400S 31 AIR RELIEF ASSY 52.99
HAYWARD  - SAND FILTER PARTS - VL SERIES FILTERS VL210T, VL240T, VL270T
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-SP0714T 1 VARI FLOW MULTIPORT VALVE  SPARE PART 157.99
PTS-ECX271261 2 PRESSURE GAUGE-6 O'CLOCK- 35.99
PTS-GMX600F 3 VALVE O-RING FOR GM 152 &GM225 25.99
PTS-GMX600NM 4 VALVE CLAMP-HEAVY DUTY- 66.99
PTS-SX202S 5 SAND SHIELD 3.99
PTS-SWX210DA 6A LATERAL HOLDER ASSY     21" 47.99
PTS-SWX240DA 6B LATERAL HOLDER ASSY     24" 49.99
PTS-SX180LA 7 (LG)DRAIN CAP/GASKET/SCREEN 7.99